
THE BANKRUPTCY ACTS, 1883 AND 1890.

RECEIVING ORDERS.
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No of Whether Act or Acts. of
No. Debtor's Name. Adcress. Description. Court. ««„„ pL»i „ >,;,° „ P?te?f , Receiving Debtor's or Bankruptcy provedr Filing Petit ion. Matter. Receiving Order. n" Creditors in Creditor 8

"•••«•• «vi»ion. Petition.

1001

1002

1003

1004

1005

1006

1007

1008

1009

1010

Bulteaux and Co.

C l a y , B a r n a r d
Augustine

Lee, Duncan Campbell

Noad, Charles A.

Noah, Morr.'s (trading
as The British Confec-
tionery Company)

Waterman, A l b e r t
Cecil

Barker, William

Bury, Will 'am Henry ...

Ayling, Edmund

Hodgkinson, Frank ...

j

Sil, Mincing-lane, London, E.G.

Late Bnrrell's Corner, Cambridge, Cam-
bridgeshire, whose present residence the
Petitioners are unable to ascertain, domi-
ciled in England

Whose place of residence or business is
unknown to the Petitioning Creditor,
lately carrying on business at 2 and 9,
Portsmoulh-street, Lincoln's Inn Fields,
London

59, Carey-street, Lincoln's Inn, London

634, Commercial -road, London

31, Blenheim-gardens, Wallington, lately
residing at 119, Bishop's-mansions, and
2, Garvan-roacl, both in Fulham

Church-street, Royston, in the county of
York

25, Corporation-street, Darwen, in the
county of Lancaster

5, Cottenham-roaH, Worthing, Sussex

Tewkesbury-road, Cheltenham.

-

Merchants

Gentleman

Journalist

Law Stationer

Confectioner

Manager to Paper Mer-
chants

Co l l i e ry Labourer,
formerly Tobacconist

Weaver

Formerly Dairy Farmer,
now Milk Carrier

Coach Builder

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Couit of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

High Court of
Justice in
Bankruptcy

Barnsloy

Blackburn and
Dai wen

Brighton

Cheltenham ...

Mar. 18, 1913

Mar. 14, 1913

Mar. 12, 1913

Mar. 6, 1913

Mar. 15, 1913

April 8, 1913

April 5, 1913

April 3, 1913

April 7, 1913

April 9, 1913

368
of 1913

351
of 1913

340
of 1913

305
of 1913

359
of 1913

444
of 1913

6
of 1913

5
of 1913

38
of 1913

. 8
of 1913

April 8, 1613

April 8, 1913

April 9, 1913

April 9, 1913

April 9, 1913

Aprils, 1913

April 5, 1913

April 3, 1913

April 7, 1913

April 9, 1913

186

188

189

J90

191

187

6

5

24

7

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

.Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank-
rnptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec.4-l(G.}, Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-UH.j,Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

t-1o
bo

Q

N

W

CO
I—I
O3


