THE BANKRUPTCY ACTS, 1883 AND 1890.

RECEIVING ORDERS.

No.	Debtor's Name.	ádiress.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
1001	Bulteaux and Co	21, Mincing-lane, London, E.C	Merchants	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Mar. 18, 1913	368 of 1913	April 8, 1913	186	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1002	Clay, Barnard Augustine	Late Burrell's Corner, Cambridge, Cambridgeshire, whose present residence the Petitioners are unable to ascertain, domiciled in England	Gentleman	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Mar. 14, 1913	351 of 1913	April 8, 1913	188	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1003	Lee, Duncan Campbell	Whose place of residence or business is unknown to the Petitioning Creditor, lately carrying on business at 2 and 9, Portsmouth street, Lincoln's Inn Fields, London	Journalist	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Mar. 12, 1913	340 of 1913	April 9, 1913	189	.Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1004	Noad, Charles A	59, Carey-street, Lincoln's Inn, London	Law Stationer	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Mar. 6, 1913	305 of 1913	April 9, 1913	190	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1005	Noah, Morr's (trading as The British Confec- tionery Company)	634, Commercial-road, London	Confectioner	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Mar. 15, 1913	359 of 1913	April 9, 1913	191	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
1006	Waterman, Albert Cecil	31, Blenheim-gardens, Wallington, lately residing at 119, Bishop's-mansions, and 2, Garvan-road, both in Fulham	Manager to Paper Mer- chants	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	April 8, 1913	444 of 1913	April 8, 1913	187	Debtor's	
1007	Barker, William	Church-street, Royston, in the county of York	Colliery Labourer, formerly Tobacconist	Barnsley	April 5, 1913	6 of 1913	April 5, 1913	6	Debtor's	
1008	Bury, Will am Henry	25, Corporation street, Darwen, in the county of Lancaster	Weaver	Blackburn and Darwen	April 3, 1913	of 1913	April 3, 1913	5	Debtor's	
1009	Ayling, Edmund	5, Cottenham-road, Worthing, Sussex	Formerly Dairy Farmer, now Milk Carrier	Brighton	April 7, 1913	38 of 1913	April 7, 1913	24	Debtor's	
1010	Hodgkinson, Frank	Tewkesbury-road, Cheltenham	Coach Builder	Cheltenham	April 9, 1913	. 8 of 1913	April 9, 1913	7	Debtor's	